Scancon S5510, open

Weight
Tare weight kg

Dimensions
External length mm
Internal height mm
Internal width mm
Internal length mm
Cubic meters

Beskrivelse

Containers

Brand new

1849

5850
800
2350
5500
10

Registration

Model year
Ref. no.
Brand new

Container
Side rolls
Side-hinged rear doors

Seelger
Salgsafdeling
salg@scanvo.dk
+45 8724 4370

Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S
Harup Skovvej 7, Harup
8600 Silkeborg

Hoist
Fabriksny Hook lift
S5510 Wire
W
W
W

SCANVO

TRUCKS DANMARK A/S

L4

New Scanvo steel container model S5513 internal dimensions 5500 x H 1000 x W 2350 mm - 5 mm. bottom and 3 mm on the sides -
pull-up tower for hook and wire hoist - Side-hinged rear doors - own weight approx. 1980 kg - volume 13m3 - painted in RAL 3001
sighal red (Colour can be changed up to 2 weeks before delivery) - 750 mm. in captive distance - Lashing rod long outside - step on
front bib + 1 piece inside in the box
- We have lots of new container boxes in stock in several sizes!

14 m3, 15 m3, 17 m3, 18 m3, 21 m3, 22 m3, 24 m3, 25 m3, 28 m3, 29 m3! (Colour can be changed up to 3 weeks before delivery)

Call us today on +45 8724 4370 and inquire further.
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