Scancon S5510, open





Scanvo Trucks Danmark A/S Hårup Skovvej 7, Hårup 8600 Silkeborg

Sælger Salgsafdeling salg@scanvo.dk +45 8724 4370 +45 3046 2148 / +45 2498 2148

Basis	
Туре	Containers
Aksel	-
Stand	Brand new
Weight	
Tare weight kg	1849
Dimensions	
External length mm	5850
Internal height mm	800
Internal width mm	2350
Internal length mm	5500
Cubic meters	10

Registration	
Model year	Fabriksny
Ref. no.	S5510
Brand new	~
Container	
Side rolls	✓
Side-hinged rear doors	

Hoist	
Hook lift	✓
Wire	✓

Beskrivelse

New Scanvo steel container model S5513 internal dimensions 5500 x H 1000 x W 2350 mm - 5 mm. bottom and 3 mm on the sides pull-up tower for hook and wire hoist - Side-hinged rear doors - own weight approx. 1980 kg - volume 13m3 - painted in RAL 3001 signal red (Colour can be changed up to 2 weeks before delivery) - 750 mm. in captive distance - Lashing rod long outside - step on front bib + 1 piece inside in the box

- We have lots of new container boxes in stock in several sizes!

14 m3, 15 m3, 17 m3, 18 m3, 21 m3, 22 m3, 24 m3, 25 m3, 28 m3, 29 m3! (Colour can be changed up to 3 weeks before delivery)

Call us today on +45 8724 4370 and inquire further.



















